Do you think it would be an honour to carry the Olympic torch for Canada ?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - JIK

Detailed Tables

* small base
REGION AGE GENDER
TOTAL BC ALB SK/MN ONT QUE ATL 18-34 35-54 55+ Male Female
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: All Respondents
Unweighted Base 1059 132 100 100 385 241 101 297 457 295 520 539
Weighted Base 1000 132 97* 68* 379 247 77 293 404 294 483 517
Yes 867 109 87 63 352 189 68 258 343 260 409 458
87% 82% 90% 92% 93% 7% 88% 88% 85% 88% 85% 89%
E AE AE E
No 129 22 9 5 26 58 9 35 60 33 71 58
13% 17% 9% 8% 7% 23% 12% 12% 15% 11% 15% 11%
D BCDF
Don't know/Refused 4 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 2 1 3 1
0 1% 1% - 0 - 1% 0 0 0 1% 0
Do you think it would be an honour to carry the Olympic torch for Canada ?
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E/F - G/H/I
REGION TYPE EDUCATION INCOME
TOTAL Urban Rural <HS HS Post sec University <$30K $30K-<$60K $60K +
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All Respondents
Unweighted Base 1059 830 229 116 251 382 307 259 360 350
Weighted Base 1000 791 209 106 235 363 294 246 340 329
Yes 867 686 181 89 206 313 256 209 299 286
87% 87% 87% 84% 88% 86% 87% 85% 88% 87%
No 129 103 26 16 27 49 38 36 39 43
13% 13% 13% 15% 11% 14% 13% 15% 12% 13%
Don't know/Refused 4 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 2 0
0 0 1% 1% 1% - 0 0 -
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